
Placing Open Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1D
1 *Darla Barker‐ Witchy (r‐ 20+) 21.859 21.859 7
2 *Erin Bernhard ‐ Jodie (r‐15‐19) 21.906 21.906 6
3 *Crystal Wetz ‐ Wilson  (R 15‐19) 22.010 22.010 5
4 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 12‐14) 22.032 22.032 4
5 *Letha Garrett‐ Skat 22.085 22.085 3
6 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r‐20+) 22.218 22.218 2
7 *Maddie Ferris‐ Chissum (r 12‐14) 22.278 22.278 1
8 *Kaylee Kramer ‐ Pistal (r 12‐14) 22.322 22.322 1
9 *Amy/Allora Leonard ‐ Mighty Wild Card (r 20+) 22.446 22.446 1
10 *Allora Leonard ‐ All Around Wild Card (r 9‐11) 22.527 22.527 1
11 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 22.647 22.647 1
12 *Kaelyn Ware‐ Nash (r 15‐19) 22.674 22.674 1
13 *Carrol Abendroth‐ 50 cents (r 15‐19) 22.776 22.776 1
2D
1 *Shelby Curry ‐ Sugar (r 12‐14) 22.870 22.870 7
2 *Ryleigh Hyles ‐ Kentucky (r‐15‐19) 22.940 22.940 6
3 Samantha Ellis‐ Pepper (r 8u) 23.156 23.156
4 *Tana Jureczki‐ Tuff (r nov, 20+) 23.431 23.431 5
5 Jalyn Sivells ‐ Jazz (r 20+) 23.433 23.433
6 *D'Aun Hickman ‐ Hero 23.434 23.434 4
7 *Melissa Disman‐Chapstick (r‐ novice) 23.552 23.552 3
8 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 12‐14) 23.605 23.605 2
9 *McKenzie Kramer ‐ Bay (r15‐19) 23.703 23.703 1
10 *Morgan McBryde ‐ Pat (r 20+) 23.822 23.822 1
3D
1 *Madison Jones‐ Encore (r 9‐11) 24.073 24.073 7
2 *Megan Miller‐ Rumor (r 12‐14) 24.291 24.291 6
3 *Hannah McKendrick‐ Rabbit (r 15‐19) 24.689 24.689 5
4D
1 *Shanna Marquart‐ Barbarosa (r 12‐14) 25.140 25.140 7
2 *Eric Tenery ‐ Rockin Robin (r8&u) 26.102 26.102 6
3 *Scout Schara ‐ Daisy (r 9‐11) 26.215 26.215 5
4 *Kathy Durst‐ Hooker  26.622 26.622 4
5 *Kathy Durst‐ JJ (r‐ 20+) 27.074 27.074 3
6 *Tristan Fitzpatrick ‐ Kate (r 12‐14) 22.096 5 27.096 2
7 Shelbi Jo Clattenburg‐ SeaPro (r 15‐19) 22.264 5 27.264
8 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Attractive Rebel (r 15‐19) 22.404 5 27.404 1
9 *Emily Jirka‐ Chants to Streak (r 12‐14) 27.973 27.973 1
10 *Shanna Marquart ‐ Faith 28.302 28.302 1
11 *Landry Wren‐ Starbuck (r 9‐11) 23.408 5 28.408 1
12 *Megan Blevins ‐ Lazer (r 12‐14) 23.909 5 28.909 1
13 *Jeannie Walker‐ Riley 24.832 5 29.832 1
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14 *Georgia Busbee‐ Chance (r 9‐11) 30.190 30.190 1
15 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov) 25.877 5 30.877 1
16 *Kandace Spenrath ‐ Maddie 26.381 5 31.381 1
17 *Emmy Ferris‐ Chissum (r‐ 9‐11) 31.615 31.615 1
18 *Jordan Maldonado‐ Sissy (r12‐14) 26.704 5 31.704 1
19 Teagan Fitzpatrick‐ Kate (r 9‐11) 23.687 10 33.687
20 *Sailor Schara‐ Red Dee (r 12‐14) 24.709 10 34.709 1
21 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20+, novice) 30.035 5 35.035 1

*Millie Marquart ‐ Roxie (r 9‐11, nov) nt nt 1
*Jordan Reed ‐ AP SugarLily/Fergie (r9‐11) nt nt 1
*Kaysen Turk‐ Boy Kid West (r 12‐14) nt nt 1
*Jordan Reed ‐ Lady  nt nt 1
Audrey Ryan‐ Rocky (r12‐14) nt nt

Placing 8 & Under Poles Total Time Points
1 *Samantha Ellis 23.156 23.156 7
2 *Eric Tenery 26.102 26.102 6
3 Sloan Spenrath‐ Doc 25.746 5 30.746
4 *Kaleigh Elliott 32.512 32.512 5
5 *Kinsey Key 32.862 32.862 4
6 *Sloan Spenrath‐ Maddie 30.686 5 35.686 3
7 *Kalli McCoy 41.384 41.384 2
8 *Gage Behrens 50.064 50.064 1
9 *Jaclynn Dankworth 54.852 54.852 1
10 *Shada Cline nt nt 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard ® 22.527 22.527 7
2 *Madisyn Jones 24.073 24.073 6
3 *Maddie Kidder 26.092 26.092 5
4 *Scout Schara ® 26.215 26.215 4
5 *Landry Wren 23.408 5 28.408 3
6 *Georgia Busbee‐ Chance (r 9‐11) 30.190 30.190 2
7 *Emmy Ferris ® 31.615 31.615 1
8 Teagan Fitzpatrick‐ Kate (r 9‐11) 23.687 10 33.687
9 *Millie Marquart ® nt nt 1
10 *Jordan Reed ® nt nt 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 12‐14) 22.032 22.032 7
2 *Maddie Ferris‐ Chism ® 22.278 22.278 6
3 *Kaylee Kramer ® 22.322 22.322 5
4 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 22.647 22.647 4
5 *Shelby Curry ® 22.870 22.870 3
6 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 12‐14) 23.605 23.605 2
7 *Megan Miller ® 24.291 24.291 1
8 *Shanna Marquart‐ Barbarosa ® 25.140 25.140 1
9 *Tristan Fitzpatrick ‐ Kate  22.096 5 27.096 1
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10 *Emily Jirka‐ Chants to Streak (r 12‐14) 27.973 27.973 1
11 *Meagan Blevins ® 23.909 5 28.909 1
12 *Jordan Maldonado‐ Sissy (r12‐14) 26.704 5 31.704 1
13 *Sailor Schara ® 24.709 10 34.709 1
14 *Kaysen Turk‐ Boy Kid West (r 12‐14) nt nt 1
15 Audrey Ryan‐ Rocky (r12‐14) nt nt 1

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Total Time Points
1 *Erin Bernhard 21.906 21.906 7
2 *Crystal Wetz ® 22.010 22.010 6
3 *Kaelin Ware ® 22.674 22.674 5
4 *Carrol Abendroth‐ 50 cent 22.776 22.776 4
5 *Ryleigh Hyles ® 22.940 22.940 3
6 *McKenzie Kramer ® 23.703 23.703 2
7 *Hannah McKendrick‐ Rabbit (r 15‐19) 24.689 24.689 1
8 Shelbi Jo Clattenburg ® 22.264 5 27.264
9 *Allison Pfeiffer ® 22.404 5 27.404 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Total Time Points
1 *Darla Barker‐ Witchy ® 21.859 21.859 7
2 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris (r‐20+) 22.218 22.218 6
4 *Amy Leonard‐ Mighty ® 22.446 22.446 5
3 *Tana Jureczki 23.431 23.431 4
5 Jalyn Sivells ® 23.433 23.433
6 *Morgan McBryde ® 23.822 23.822 3
7 *Vanessa Flick 24.252 24.252 2
8 *Kathy Durst‐ JJ ®  27.074 27.074 1
9 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20+, novice) 30.035 5 35.035 1

Placing Novice Poles $300 Total Time Points
1 *Carrol Abendroth‐ Buck 21.749 21.749 7
2 *Eric Williams ‐ Kodiak  22.475 22.475 6
3 *Tana Jureczki‐ Tuff 23.431 23.431 5
4 *Melissa Disman‐ Wrangler Little Rocket 23.552 23.552 4
5 *Madison Brown‐ Miley 24.018 24.018 3
6 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov) 25.877 5 30.877 2
7 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20+, novice) 30.035 5 35.035 1
8 *Millie Marquart‐ Roxie ® nt nt 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Sloan Spenrath 16.748 16.748 7
2 *Eric Tenery‐ Rocken Robin ®  17.610 17.610 6
3 *Kinsey Key ®  17.869 17.869 5
4 *Kaleigh Elliott 18.831 18.831 4
5 *Samantha Ellis ®  15.996 5 20.996 3
6 *Kalli McCoy ‐ Obar 23.624 23.624 2
7 *Jaclynn Dankworth 28.625 28.625 1
8 *Gage Behrens 29.005 29.005 1
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9 *Shada Cline 33.432 33.432 1
10 *Amberly Klaehn 34.509 34.509 1
11 *Riley Kidder                                       38.747 38.747 1
12 *Kinley Klaehn 45.682 45.682 1
13 *Sydney Curry 80.804 80.804 1
14 *Payton Flagherty 87.645 87.645 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Riley Welch‐ Pepper pts ® 15.049 15.049 7
2 *Allora Leonard‐ All Around ® 15.217 15.217 6
3 *Millie Marquart‐ Magic ®  15.309 15.309 5
4 Teagan Fitzpatrick 15.790 15.790
5 *Landry Wren ‐ Starbuck ®  16.387 16.387 4
6 *Madison Brown 16.542 16.542 3
7 *Madisyn Jones ®  17.544 17.544 2
8 *Maddie Kidder 18.131 18.131 1
9 Riley Welch‐ Sunday Cash 15.155 5 20.155
10 Avery Brooks ®  15.406 5 20.406
11 *Jordan Reed ®  15.461 5 20.461 1
12 *Peyton Celotto 20.840 20.840 1
13 *Scout Schara ® 16.321 5 21.321 1
14 *Georgia Busbee‐ Chance ® 17.182 5 22.182 1
15 *Emmy Feris ®  nt nt 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Megan Miller ®  15.446 15.446 7
2 *Tristan Fitzpatrick‐ Kate ®  15.625 15.625 6
3 *Kaysen Turk‐ Boy Kid West (r 12‐14) 15.649 15.649 5
4 *Emily Jirka‐ Chants to Streak (r 12‐14) 15.940 15.940 4
5 *Megan Blevins ®  15.988 15.988 3
6 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 12‐14) 16.022 16.022 2
7 *Kaylee Kramer ®  16.472 16.472 1
8 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 12‐14) 16.787 16.787 1
9 *Shanna Marquart‐ Faith ®  17.229 17.229 1
10 *Kady Zunker 17.822 17.822 1
11 *Cami Morgan ® 17.988 17.988 1
12 *Shelby Curry ®  15.204 5 20.204 1
13 *Savanna Everett‐ Snap 20.576 20.576 1
14 *Alyssa Smith‐ Poochie ® pts 15.921 5 20.921 1
15 *Maddie Ferris ®  16.200 5 21.200 1
16 Audrey Ryan‐ Rocky ® 17.787 5 22.787
17 *Sailor Schara  ®  16.607 10 26.607 1
18 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 16.746 10 26.746 1
19 Alyssa Smith‐ King ®  16.966 10 26.966
20 *Jordan Maldonado‐ Ace (r12‐14) nt nt 1
21 *Gus Stehling nt nt 1
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Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Katy ®  14.806 14.806 7
2 *Erin Bernhard ®  14.990 14.990 6
3 *Cheyanne Hyatt‐ Sugar ®  15.026 15.026 5
4 *Riley Hyles ®  15.194 15.194 4
5 *Heather Grothues ®  15.315 15.315 3
6 Allison Pfeiffer‐ Rebel ®  15.327 15.327
7 *Kaelin Ware ®  15.892 15.892 2
8 *Mallory Marks ®  16.169 16.169 1
9 *Crystal Wetz ®  16.384 16.384 1
10 *Sara Zunker 17.481 17.481 1
11 *Carrol Abendroth 17.710 17.710 1
12 *Amanda Davis ®  18.364 18.364 1
13 *Hannah McKendrick‐ Rabbit (r 15‐19) 17.794 5 22.794 1

Placing 20‐49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Toni Felps ‐ Muffin ®  15.082 15.082 7
2 *Jeannie Walker ®  15.581 15.581 6
3 *Tana Jurecjki ®  15.605 15.605 5
4 Lexy James‐ Booya (r 20‐49) 15.907 15.907
5 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy ®  16.231 16.231 4
6 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie ®  15.562 5 20.562 3
7 *Cressent Nickes‐ Save Night ®  15.649 5 20.649 2
8 Ashley Leifeste 15.971 5 20.971
9 *Morgan McBryde ®  16.415 5 21.415 1
10 *Nikki Jackson ®  17.296 5 22.296 1
11 *Jalyn Sivells ®  16.334 10 26.334 1
12 Alissa Burson ®  nt nt

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Marlene McRae ‐  ®  14.852 14.852 7
2 *Jan Henderson ®  15.016 15.016 6
3 Debbie O'Neill ®  15.283 15.283
4 *Darla Barker ‐ Witchy ® 15.448 15.448 5
5 *Beth Martin ®  15.640 15.640 4
6 *D'Aun Hickmann ‐ Hero ®  16.036 16.036 3
7 *Kathy Durst ®  16.736 16.736 2
8 *Jamie McCracken‐ Shiney ®  17.364 5 22.364 1

Placing $500 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Chris Marquart ®  16.390 16.390 7
2 *Alexandra Berry 17.701 17.701 6
3 *Serena Walston 17.916 17.916 5
4 *Sarah Klaehn 19.269 19.269 4
5 *Vanessa Flick 20.275 5 25.275 3
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Placing Novice Barrels $300 Total Time Points
1 *Kandace Smith‐ Firem Mimi ® 15.315 15.315 7
2 *Millie Marquart‐ Roxie ®  15.527 15.527 6
3 *Tana Jureczki‐ Tuff 15.605 15.605 5
4 *Marlene McRae‐ Holy Blue Jeans 15.730 15.730 4
5 *Karen Behrens‐ Smokin Happy Oak ®  15.888 15.888 3
6 *Kandace Smith‐ Sea Star Fire ® 15.977 15.977 2
7 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20+) 16.231 16.231 1
7 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov, fut) 16.301 16.301 1
8 *Chris Marquart‐ Life Is Good ®  16.390 16.390 1
9 *Alexandra Berry‐ Cruise Control 17.217 17.217 1
10 *Kristi McCoy‐ Blazes Shining Cactus ® 17.383 17.383 1
11 *Cressent Nickes‐ Famous Mr. Eye ®  17.593 17.593 1
12 *Jamie McCracken‐ Sonny 17.701 17.701 1
13 *Carrol Abendroth‐ Buck ®  17.710 17.710 1
14 *Cami Morgan‐ Harley ®  17.988 17.988 1
15 *Amanda Davis‐ Lady Faye ®  18.364 18.364 1
16 *Alana Drew‐ Gerl 18.792 18.792 1
17 *Sara Zunker‐ Lena 19.068 19.068 1
18 *Terri Black‐ Wilsmoke ®  19.423 19.423 1
19 *Jamie McCracken‐ Dusty 21.003 21.003 1
20 *Patti Brown ‐ Harley 17.138 5 22.138 1
22 *Nikki Jackson‐ Wichita Indian Earth ®  17.296 5 22.296 1
23 *Kimberly Cooper‐ Darlin 60.132 60.132 1

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 *Allora Leonard‐ All Around Wild Card ®  15.217 15.217 7
2 *Kandace Smith‐ Firem Mimi ® 15.315 15.315 6
3 *Marlene McRae‐ Holy Blue Jeans 15.730 15.730 5
4 *Kandace Smith‐ Sea Star Fire ® 15.977 15.977 4
5 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov, fut) 16.301 16.301 3
6 *Chris Marquart‐ Life Is Good ®  16.390 16.390 2
7 *Cressent Nickes‐ Famous Mr. Eye ®  17.593 17.593 1
8 *Mickie Stanley‐ MMS Twisted Luck ®  15.379 5 20.379 1
9 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie 15.562 5 20.562 1
10 *Karen Behrens‐ Accomplished Faith ®  15.848 10 25.848 1

Placing Team Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Kathy‐ JJRose/ Kathy‐ Hooker 16.869 16.736 0.133 7
2 *Allora‐ Wildcard/Toni‐ Muffin 15.217 15.082 0.135 6
3 *Millie‐ Magic/ Millie‐ Roxie 15.309 15.527 0.218 5
4 *Megan‐Blaze/Allison‐Katy 15.446 14.806 0.640 4
5 *Carrol‐Buck/Meagan‐Lazer 17.710 15.988 1.722 3
6 *Janelle‐ Jiggy/ Jeannie‐ Riley 15.929+5 15.581 5.348 2
7 *Cheyanne‐ Kallie/Cheyanne‐ Sugar 15.471+5 15.026 5.445 1
8 *Alyssa‐ Poochie/Ryleigh‐ Kentucky 15.921+5 15.194 5.727 1
9 *Janelle‐ Jiggy/ Eric‐ Kodiak 15.929+5 16.351+5 nt 1
10 *Gus‐ Brinnie/ Shanna‐ Faith nt 17.229 nt 1
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Placing OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1D
1 Patti Reynolds ‐ Elvis 14.724 14.724
2 *Allison Pfeiffer ‐ Katy (r 15‐19) 14.806 14.806 7
3 Marlene McRae‐ Chex (r50+) 14.852 14.852
4 *Erin Bernhard ‐ Jodie (r 15‐19) 14.990 14.990 6
5 *Jan Henderson ‐Dashing for Honor (r 50+) 15.016 15.016 5
6 *Cheyanne Hyatt ‐ Sugar (r 15‐19 & team) 15.026 15.026 4
7 *Riley Welch ‐ Circle Y Doc Pepper (r 9‐11) pts 15.049 15.049 3
8 *Toni Felps ‐ Muffin (r 20‐49, team) 15.082 15.082 2
9 *Ryleigh Hyles ‐ Kentucky (r 15‐19) 15.194 15.194 1
10 *Allora Leonard ‐ All Around Wild Card (R 9‐11, tea15.217 15.217 1
2D
1 Debbie O'Neill‐ Shooter (r 50+) 15.283 15.283
2 *Millie Marquart‐ Magic (r 9‐11, team) 15.309 15.309 7
3 Heather Grothues ‐ Hasty Salvation (r 15‐19) 15.315 15.315
4 Kandace Smith‐ Firem Mimi (r novice&futurity) 15.315 15.315
5 *Allison Pfeiffer‐ Attractive Rebel (r 15‐19) 15.327 15.327 6
6 *Megan Miller ‐ Blaze (r 12‐14) 15.446 15.446 5
7 *Darla Barker ‐Witchy (r 50+) 15.448 15.448 4
8 *Millie Marquart‐ Roxie (r novice & team) 15.527 15.527 3
9 *Kristen Duecker‐ Bookoo 15.548 15.548 2
10 *Jeannie Walker ‐ Riley (r 20‐49 & team) 15.581 15.581 1
11 *Tana Jureczki‐ Tuff (r nov, 20‐49) 15.605 15.605 1
12 Karen VanVleet ‐ Pavo 15.620 15.620
13 *Tristan Fitzpatrick ‐ Kate (r 12‐14) 15.625 15.625 1
14 *Beth Martin‐ Ima Treasured Hank (r 50+) 15.640 15.640 1
15 *Kaysen Turk‐ Boy Kid West (r 12‐14) 15.649 15.649 1
16 *Shelby Curry ‐ Sugar  15.673 15.673 1
3D
1 *Marlene McRae ‐ Holy Blue Jeans (r nov,fut) 15.730 15.730 7
2 Elizabeth Ambriz‐ Disco 15.863 15.863
3 *Melissa Disman‐ Chappy 15.870 15.870 6
4 *Karen Behrens ‐ Smokin Happy Oak (r novice) 15.888 15.888 5
5 *Kaelin Ware ‐ Nash (r 15‐19) 15.892 15.892 4
6 Lexy James‐ Booya (r 20‐49) 15.907 15.907
7 Laramie Terry‐ Fairlea Silver Six 15.930 15.930
8 *Emily Jirka‐ Chants to Streak (r 12‐14) 15.940 15.940 3
9 Kandace Smith‐ See Star Fire (r nov, fut) 15.977 15.977
10 *Meagan Blevins‐ Lazer (r 12‐14) 15.988 15.988 2
11 *Sylvia Nelson‐ Hank (r 12‐14) 16.022 16.022 1
12 *D'Aun Hickmann ‐ Hero (r 50+) 16.036 16.036 1
13 Ashley Leonard‐ Salt 16.076 16.076
14 *Darla Barker‐ Firecracker  16.116 16.116 1
15 *Mallory Marks ‐ Vegas (r 15‐19) 16.169 16.169 1
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4D
1 *Shannon Cline‐ Gypsy (r 20‐49, novice) 16.231 16.231 7
2 Kayley Eckert‐ Buddy 16.232 16.232
3 Laramie Terry‐ Fairlea Precious Gun 16.257 16.257
4 *Shayna Thompson‐ Atty (r nov, fut) 16.301 16.301 6
5 *Crystal Wetz ‐ Snoop (r 15‐19) 16.384 16.384 5
6 *Landry Wren ‐ Starbuck (r 9‐11) 16.387 16.387 4
7 *Chris Marquart ‐ Life Is Good (r adult, nov, Fut) 16.390 16.390 3
8 *Kaylee Kramer‐ Pistal (r 12‐14) 16.472 16.472 2
9 Kayley Eckert‐ Remmie 16.523 16.523
10 Shawn O'Neill‐ Playboy 16.688 16.688
11 Taylor Kay‐ Bentley 16.710 16.710
5D
1 *Kathy Durst ‐Hooker (r 50+, team) 16.736 16.736 7
2 *Kaeleigh Szafranski‐ Bob (r 12‐14) 16.787 16.787 6
3 *Kathy Durst ‐ JJ (r team) 16.869 16.869 5
4 *Krisyen Duecker‐ Bruiser 17.031 17.031 4
5 *Shanna Marquart ‐ Faith (r 12‐14) 17.229 17.229 3
6 *Kristi McCoy‐ Blazes Shining Cactus (r nov) 17.383 17.383 2
7 *Madisyn Jones‐ Encore (r 9‐11) 17.544 17.544 1
8 *Cressent Nickes‐ Famous Mr. Eye (r novice,futurit17.593 17.593 1
9 *Eric Tenery ‐ Robin (r 8&U) 17.610 17.610 1
10 *Carrol Abendroth‐ Buck (r 15‐19, nov) 17.710 17.710 1
11 *Morgan McBryde ‐ Pat (r 20‐49) 17.816 17.816 1
12 *Kinsey Key ‐ Mac (r 8&U) 17.869 17.869 1
13 *Cami Morgan‐ Harley (r 12‐14, novice) 17.988 17.988 1
14 *Maddie Kidder‐ Reinie 18.131 18.131 1
15 Karen VanVleet ‐ Colonial Quixote Gal 18.204 18.204
16 *Amanda Davis ‐ Lady Faye (r 15‐19, novice) 18.364 18.364 1
17 *Terri Black‐ Wilsmoke (r novice) 19.423 19.423 1
18 *Cheyanne Hyatt ‐ Kallie (r team) 15.471 5 20.471 1
19 *Karen Behrens ‐ Accomplished Faith (r fut) 15.848 10 nt 1
20 *Jamie McCracken ‐ Shiney (r 50+) 17.364 5 nt 1
21 *Mickie Stanley ‐ MMS Twisted Luck (r Fut) 15.379 5 nt 1
22 *Janelle Williams‐Jiggy (r team) 15.929 5 nt 1
23 *Millie Marquart‐ Rufus 15.684 5 nt 1
24 *Eric Williams ‐ Kodiak (r team) 16.351 5 nt 1
25 Shelbi Jo Clattenburg‐ Duke  15.539 5 nt
26 *Traci Rankin‐ Flaming Irish Fire 16.484 5 nt 1
27 *Cressent Nickes‐ Save The Night (20‐49) 15.649 5 nt 1
28 *Scout Schara‐ Daisy 16.321 5 nt 1
29 Alyssa Smith‐ Poochie (r 12‐14) pts 15.921 5 nt
30 *Sailor Schara ‐ Amos 16.607 10 nt 1
31 *Nikki Jackson‐ Wichita Indian Earth (r 20‐49 & nov17.296 5 nt 1
32 *Elaine Bohnert ‐ Tina's Tempest 16.593 10 nt 1
33 *Jordan Reed ‐ AP SugarLily/Fergie (r 9‐11) 15.461 5 nt 1
34 *Gus Stehling ‐ Brinnie (r 12‐14,team) nt nt 1
35 *Morgan McBryde ‐ Ed (r  20‐49) 16.415 5 nt 1
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36 Avery Brooks‐ Sport (r 9‐11) 15.406 5 nt
37 *Shelby Curry ‐ CJ (r 12‐14 ) 15.204 5 nt 1
38 *Emmy Ferris‐ Chissum (r 9‐11) nt nt 1
39 *Jalyn Sivells  ‐ Jazz (r 20‐49) 16.334 10 nt 1
40 *Toni Felps ‐ Paris  15.407 5 nt 1
41 *Crystal Wetz‐ Wilson  16.420 5 nt 1
42 Brandie Harper‐ Cash nt nt
43 *Jordan Reed ‐ Lady  nt nt 1
44 Tayler Flores ‐ Mac Scene  15.540 5 nt
45 Alyssa Smith‐ King (r 12‐14)  16.966 10 nt
46 *Hannah McKendrick‐ Rabbit (r 15‐19) 17.794 5 nt 1
47 Samantha Ellis‐ CF Peppy Sundee (r 8u) 15.996 5 nt
48 *Jordan Maldonado‐ Ace (r12‐14) nt nt 1
49 Audrey Ryan‐ Rocky (r12‐14) 17.787 5 nt
50 *Patti Brown ‐ Harley (r nov) 17.138 5 nt 1
51 *Cassidy Kusenburger‐ Rusty (r 12‐14) 16.746 10 nt 1
52 *Georgia Busbee‐ Chance (r 9‐11) 17.182 5 nt 1
53 *Maddie Ferris‐ Chissum (r 12‐14) 16.200 5 nt 1
54 *Krista Bennett‐ Dusty nt nt 1
55 Abby Youngblood‐ Roan 15.439 5 nt
56 *Karen Schladoer‐ Goldie (r 20‐49, derby) 15.562 5 nt 1
57 Alissa Burson‐ Bear (r20‐49) nt nt
58 *Gayle Shussler‐ Sinful Memories 15.705 5 nt 1
59 *Riley Welch‐ Sunday Cash (r 9‐11) 15.155 5 nt 1
60 Ashley Leifeste‐ Alive N Busy (r20‐49) 15.971 5 nt
61 *Letha Garrett‐ Skat 16.278 5 nt 1
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